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The restaurant from Palm Springs offers 95 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$19.5. Nestled within a chic hotel, this restaurant boasts a vibrant ambiance and a menu that delights with
several strong offerings. Diners praise the fresh and well-prepared dishes, including standout items like the

Desert Pizza and kale Caesar salad. However, service consistency has drawn mixed feedback; some guests

noted delays and confusion, particularly regarding the cocktail offerings. The attentive staff, though limited in

number, often left a positive impression. While some menu items leave patrons questioning their choices, many
agree the experience remains inviting and worth returning for, particularly for brunch. With room for improvement,
the potential is certainly palpable.
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Alcoholic Drinks American Food
ESPRESSO MARTINI $16.0 EGGS BENEDICT $21.0
Entrées Gourmet Pizza
BAKED BRIE $20.0 CALIFORNIA PIZZA $21.0
Pasta Happy Hour - Frozen
TROFIE PASTA $20.0 Cocktails
CLASSIC MARGARITA $15.0
Burger
PATTY MELT Brunch
JUNIPER TABLE BREAKFAST $20.0
Extras
CRISPY BACON $8.0 Yogurt
] GREEK YOGURT FRUIT $12.0
Sandwiches
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH $21.0 Hot Drinks
COFFEE
Seafood
ROASTED SALMON $30.0 Bread
. BAGUETTE
Drinks
BEER For The Table
. TROFIE HANDMADE PASTA $21.0
Fish
SEA BASS Red Wine
PINOT NOIR, AU BON CLIMAT, 0
Soft Drinks SANTA BARBARA, CA $14.
DIET COKE
Scones
Wrap CLASSIC SCONES $12.0

THE ITALIAN WRAP $20.0
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Draft Beer

MODELO ESPECIAL, MEXICAN
LAGER, MEXICO

Greens

ARUGULA BLUEBERRY

Second Course

ARUGULA BLUEBERRY SALAD

Savory

JT BURGER

Beer On Tap

SOCIETE, LIGHT, SAN DIEGO

Garden
JUNIPER GARDEN VEGETABLES

Featured Cocktails
VODKA MULE

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Sides

SOURDOUGH, WHOLE WHEAT,
ENGLISH MUFFIN, GLUTEN FREE
BREAD

Dinner Shareables
SPICY SOPPRESSATA PIZZA

$10.0

$17.0

$17.0

$22.0

$10.0

$23.0

$15.0

$6.0

$21.0

Soul Tacos
HARISSA SPICED CHICKEN

Macro Brews

STELLA ARTOIS PILSNER BELGUIM

Restaurant Category

FRENCH

Meat Lover's Pizza
SPICY SOPPRESSATA

Toast

FRENCH TOAST
AVOCADO TOAST

Breakfast

BREAKFAST POTATOES
BREAKFAST TOSTADA

Starters

PAN ROASTED SALMON
SMOKED SALMON TOAST

Cocktails

JT GIN TONIC
NEGRONI

Bubbles

SEKT ROSE, ANTON OHLIG
‘LATITUDE 50 N ' RHEINGAU, DE

CAVA 'EXTRA BRUT ' AZIMUT,
PENEDES, ES

$28.0

$21.0

$17.0

$8.0
$19.0

$32.0
$18.0

$14.0
$16.0

$44.0

$46.0
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Pink

ROSE OF CARIGNANE, VINCA $53.0
MINOR, MENDOCINO, CA 2021

ROSE OF SCIACCARELLU, TERRE $44.0
NOSTRA, CORSICA, FR 2021

Pizza

PEPPERONI PIZZA

MARGHERITA PIZZA $20.0
PI1ZZA MARGHERITA $20.0
Side Dishes

ORGANIC EGGS (2) $8.0
CHICKEN APPLE SAUSAGE $8.0
VEGAN SAUSAGE $8.0
Salads

CAESAR SALAD

CLASSIC CEASAR $16.0
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD $16.0
SIDE SALAD $6.0
Dessert

GELATO OR SORBET DUO $8.0
SEASONAL FRUIT $6.0
CARAMEL APPLE FLAN $10.0
GELATO SORBET DUO $8.0
Red

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, BROC
'LE CLAIRET ' NORTH COAST,CA  $65.0
2021

'‘GLOU GLOU ' ZINFANDEL BLEND,

LAS JARAS, MENDOCINO, CA 2021 220

'WHERE 'S LINUS? ' PETITE SIRAH
BLEND, MENDOCINO, CA 2020

'SKINNY DIP ' GRENACHE,
DONKEY GOAT, CA 2021

CERASUOLO DI VITTORIA
CLASSICO, COS, SICILY, IT 2018

$40.0

$60.0

$68.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN
TOSTADAS
SALAD
PIZZA
PANINI

Ingredients Used

AVOCADO
BISCUIT

MILK

KALE

HAM

SWEET POTATOES
POTATOES

On Tap

CORONADO WEEKEND VIBES,
WEST COAST IPA, SAN DIEGO

LA QUINTA CACTUS PRICK, PALE
ALE, PALMS SPRINGS, CA

CORONADO WEEKEND VIBES,
WEST COAST IPA, SAN DIEGO, CA

GOLDEN ROAD MANGO CART,
WHEAT ALE, ATWATER, CA

GOLDEN ROAD RIDE ON, HAZY
IPA, ATWATER

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0
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LA QUINTA CACTUS PRICK, PALE ORANGE PINOT BIANCO, BORGO

ALE, PALM SPRINGS $10.0 SAVAIAN "BETWEEN US ' FRIULI, $13.0
IT 2020

TRULY, WILD BERRY, HARD $10.0

SELTZER, USA ’ PROSECCO, ZARDETTO, $13.0
VALDOBIADDENE, IT, NV ]

GOLDEN ROAD MANGO CART, $10.0

WHEAT ALE, ATWATER ’ PINOT NOIR, AU BON CLIMAT, $14.0

SANTA BARBARA CA, 2020

i ROSE, DAOU DISCOVERY, PASO
Wine By The Glass R $14.0

CHARDONNAY, DAO DISCOVERY,

$14.0 SAUVIGNON BLANC, BENZIGER,
PASO ROBLES, CA 2022 CALIFORNIA, 2021 $14.0
CHIANTI SUPERIORE, SAN
JACOPO, TUSCANY, IT 2019 $13.0 CHARDONNAY, DAOU DISCOVERY, $14.0

PASO ROBLES 2021
ROSE OF GRENACHE, DAO

DISCOVERY, PASO ROBLES, CA 140

Juniper Table

100 W Tahquitz Canyon Way, Opening Hours:

Palm Springs, California, USA, Monday 07:00-15:00 17:00-21:30

92262, United States Tuesday 07:00-15:00 17:00-21:30
Wednesday 07:00-15:00 17:00-
21:30

Thursday 07:00-15:00 17:00-21:30

Friday 07:00-15:00 17:00-21:30

Saturday 07:00-15:00 17:00-21:30
Made with Menu Sunday 07:00-15:00 17:00-21:30
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