## JUNIPER 100 TABLE





#### Juniper Table Menu

https://menuweb.menu 100 W Tahquitz Canyon Way, Palm Springs, California, USA, 92262, United States +17609045032 - http://www.junipertable.com/







The restaurant from Palm Springs offers 95 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of \$19.5. Nestled within a chic hotel, this restaurant boasts a vibrant ambiance and a menu that delights with several strong offerings. Diners praise the fresh and well-prepared dishes, including standout items like the Desert Pizza and kale Caesar salad. However, service consistency has drawn mixed feedback; some guests noted delays and confusion, particularly regarding the cocktail offerings. The attentive staff, though limited in number, often left a positive impression. While some menu items leave patrons questioning their choices, many agree the experience remains inviting and worth returning for, particularly for brunch. With room for improvement, the potential is certainly palpable.

		1		. E
<b>电</b>	1	-		
100		01144		Die L
			100	
100	1000	Spr 5		
-	STATE OF THE PARTY OF	1	-	-
			700	-
				797

Alcoholic Drinks ESPRESSO MARTINI	\$16.0	American Food EGGS BENEDICT	\$21.0
Entrées		Gourmet Pizza	
BAKED BRIE	\$20.0	CALIFORNIA PIZZA	\$21.0
Pasta TROFIE PASTA	\$20.0	Happy Hour - Frozen Cocktails	
Burger		CLASSIC MARGARITA	\$15.0
PATTY MELT		Brunch	
Extras		JUNIPER TABLE BREAKFAST	\$20.0
CRISPY BACON	\$8.0	Yogurt	<b>#</b> 42.0
Sandwiches		GREEK YOGURT FRUIT	\$12.0
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH	\$21.0	Hot Drinks	
Seafood		COFFEE	
ROASTED SALMON	\$30.0	Bread	
Drinks		BAGUETTE	
BEER		For The Table	
Fish		TROFIE HANDMADE PASTA	\$21.0
SEA BASS		Red Wine	
Soft Drinks		PINOT NOIR, AU BON CLIMAT, SANTA BARBARA, CA	\$14.0
DIET COKE		Scones	
Wrap		CLASSIC SCONES	\$12.0
THE ITALIAN WRAP	\$20.0		



Draft Beer		Soul Tacos	
MODELO ESPECIAL, MEXICAN LAGER, MEXICO	\$10.0	HARISSA SPICED CHICKEN	\$28.0
Greens		Macro Brews	
ARUGULA BLUEBERRY	\$17.0	STELLA ARTOIS PILSNER BELGUIN	l
Second Course		Restaurant Category FRENCH	
ARUGULA BLUEBERRY SALAD	\$17.0		
Savory		Meat Lover's Pizza SPICY SOPPRESSATA	\$21.0
JT BURGER	\$22.0	Tabat	
Beer On Tap		Toast	
SOCIETE, LIGHT, SAN DIEGO	\$10.0	AVOCADO TOAST	\$17.0
Garden		Breakfast	
JUNIPER GARDEN VEGETABLES	\$23.0	BREAKFAST POTATOES	\$8.0
Featured Cocktails		BREAKFAST TOSTADA	\$19.0
VODKA MULE	\$15.0	Starters	
Cocktail		PAN ROASTED SALMON	\$32.0
MARGARITA		SMOKED SALMON TOAST	\$18.0
Sides		Cocktails	
		JT GIN TONIC	\$14.0
SOURDOUGH, WHOLE WHEAT, ENGLISH MUFFIN, GLUTEN FREE BREAD	\$6.0	NEGRONI	\$16.0
Dinner Charachles		Bubbles	
Dinner Shareables SPICY SOPPRESSATA PIZZA	\$21.0	SEKT ROSÉ, ANTON OHLIG 'LATITUDE 50 N ' RHEINGAU, DE	\$44.0
		CAVA 'EXTRA BRUT ' AZIMUT, PENEDES, ES	\$46.0

A CA	
Approximate the second	
100000000000000000000000000000000000000	

Pink		'WHERE 'S LINUS? ' PETITE SIRAH	\$40.0
ROSÉ OF CARIGNANE, VINCA MINOR, MENDOCINO, CA 2021	\$53.0	BLEND, MENDOCINO, CA 2020 'SKINNY DIP' GRENACHE,	\$60.0
ROSÉ OF SCIACCARELLU, TERRE NOSTRA, CORSICA, FR 2021	\$44.0	DONKEY GOAT, CA 2021 CERASUOLO DI VITTORIA CLASSICO, COS, SICILY, IT 2018	\$68.0
Pizza		These Types Of Dishe	c
PEPPERONI PIZZA		<del>-</del>	3
MARGHERITA PIZZA	\$20.0	Are Being Served	
PIZZA MARGHERITA	\$20.0	CHICKEN	
		TOSTADAS	
Side Dishes		SALAD	
ORGANIC EGGS (2)	\$8.0	PIZZA	
CHICKEN APPLE SAUSAGE	\$8.0	PANINI	
VEGAN SAUSAGE	\$8.0	Ingredients Used	
Salads		AVOCADO	
CAESAR SALAD		BISCUIT	
CLASSIC CEASAR	\$16.0	MILK	
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD	\$16.0	KALE	
SIDE SALAD	\$6.0	HAM	
	<b>40.0</b>	SWEET POTATOES	
Dessert		POTATOES	
GELATO OR SORBET DUO	\$8.0	On Ton	
SEASONAL FRUIT	\$6.0	On Tap	
CARAMEL APPLE FLAN	\$10.0	CORONADO WEEKEND VIBES, WEST COAST IPA, SAN DIEGO	\$10.0
GELATO SORBET DUO	\$8.0	LA QUINTA CACTUS PRICK, PALE ALE, PALMS SPRINGS, CA	\$10.0
Red		CORONADO WEEKEND VIBES, WEST COAST IPA, SAN DIEGO, CA	\$10.0
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, BROC 'LE CLAIRET ' NORTH COAST, CA 2021	\$65.0	GOLDEN ROAD MANGO CART, WHEAT ALE, ATWATER, CA	\$10.0
'GLOU GLOU ' ZINFANDEL BLEND, LAS JARAS, MENDOCINO, CA 2021	\$55.0	GOLDEN ROAD RIDE ON, HAZY IPA, ATWATER	\$10.0



LA QUINTA CACTUS PRICK, PALE ALE, PALM SPRINGS	\$10.0	ORANGE PINOT BIANCO, BORGO SAVAIAN "BETWEEN US ' FRIULI, IT 2020	\$13.0
TRULY, WILD BERRY, HARD SELTZER, USA	\$10.0	PROSECCO, ZARDETTO, VALDOBIADDENE, IT, NV	\$13.0
GOLDEN ROAD MANGO CART, WHEAT ALE, ATWATER	\$10.0	PINOT NOIR, AU BON CLIMAT, SANTA BARBARA CA, 2020	\$14.0
Wine By The Glass		ROSE, DAOU DISCOVERY, PASO	\$14.0
rimo by rimo diade		ROBLES, 2021	<b>\$14.0</b>
CHARDONNAY, DAO DISCOVERY, PASO ROBLES, CA 2022	\$14.0	ROBLES, 2021 SAUVIGNON BLANC, BENZIGER, CALIFORNIA, 2021	\$14.0
CHARDONNAY, DAO DISCOVERY,	\$14.0 \$13.0	SAUVIGNON BLANC, BENZIGER,	, -

#### **Juniper Table**

100 W Tahquitz Canyon Way, Palm Springs, California, USA, 92262, United States

#### **Opening Hours:**

Monday 07:00-15:00 17:00-21:30 Tuesday 07:00-15:00 17:00-21:30 Wednesday 07:00-15:00 17:00-21:30

Thursday 07:00-15:00 17:00-21:30 Friday 07:00-15:00 17:00-21:30 Saturday 07:00-15:00 17:00-21:30 Sunday 07:00-15:00 17:00-21:30



Made with Menu